FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL		2012
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	ESTS	OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:	COLUMNOCIONI ANI ETLUCE	
Lagoa, Barbara	COMMISSION ON ETHICS DATE RECEIVED	
MAILING ADDRESS: 2001 SW 117th Avenue		
ZOOT 244 TIVIII Welling	JUN 2 4 2013	
Third District Court of Appeal	CONFI	DENTIAL
22475 4746 Minmi Dado		- PILINIT
Miami 33175-1716 Miami-Dade NAME OF AGENCY:	1	
Third District Court of Appeal	PRAC	ESSED
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT :		_
Judge, Elected Constitutional Officer	1 707	7779
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		/ /
PART A NET WORTH		
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2012, or a more current date. [Note liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]		subtracting your reported
My net worth as of December 31 20 12 wa	s\$658,000.00	
PART B ASSETS		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value of in their for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; other household items; and vehicles for personal use.	; art objects, nouseriold equipmen	cludes any of the following, nt and furnishings; clothing;
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is $\frac{179}{2}$	J,000.00	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction)	ns page 4)	VALUE OF ASSET
House		\$1,364,000.00
Bank Account (Citibank)		\$102,409.82
Credit Union (University Credit Union)		\$2,073.74
401(k) (Fed. Emp. Retirement System)		\$71,731.22
TOTALL THE RECEIVED OF STREET		
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Power Financial Credit Union (Mortgage); 2020 N.W. 150th Ave. Pembroke Pi	nes, FL 33028	\$829,714.77
Honda Financial Services; P.O. Box 105027; Atlanta, GA 30348-5027		\$22,342.05
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
	All	

			- INCOME	-h-	2/2\61a a a
identifying each separate source at D, below.	nd amount of income which e	exceeds \$1,000	n, including all W2's, schedules, and atta 0. including secondary sources of income	cnments, O i e, by compli	τι (ε) lile a sworn statement eting the remainder of Part
I elect to file a copy of my 2 [If you check this box and a	2012 federal income tax retui ittach a copy of your 2012 ta	rn and all W2's ix return, you n	s, schedules, and attachments. need not complete the remainder of Part	D.]	
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME	E (See instructions on page	e 5):	ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME		AMOUNT
State of Flo		200	0 East Gaines St., Tallahassee, FL		\$150,076.92
- Address - Addr			- the state of the		
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INC NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	OME (Major customers, clier NAME OF MAJOR : OF BUSINESS' II	SOURCES	sinesses owned by reporting personsee ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PF	s on page 5]: RINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE
N/A					Annual
PAI	RT E INTERESTS IN	SPECIFIE	D BUSINESSES [Instructions on	page 6]	
	BUSINESS ENTITY	_	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2		SINESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY					
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY					
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY					
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY					
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS					
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST					
	THEOLICH EARES	ONTINUED	ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLE	ASE CHE	ECK HERE
IF ANY OF PARTS A	A LITKUUGH E ARE C	SHIMUED	OTTABLE ANALE SHEET, FUE	OHE	
OA	TH	co	ATE OF FLORIDA DUNTY OF		
i, the person whose name appear		Sw	orn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before	re me this _	21 37 1 day of
beginning of this form, do depose					
and say that the information discl and any attachments hereto is tru			June 20 13 by 1	XIT UC	in ingen
and any attachments hereto is true and complete.	,	(,	Johnes Kanton		
		(Si	ignature of Notary PublicSate of	MY COMMIS	RES RAMOS SSION # EE 042543
121	4.0			EXPIRES: No Bonded Thru Not	lovember 22, 2014 tary Public Underwriters
Halhak	MALL	_	rint, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Nam		
SAGNATURE OF REPORTING	OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE	Pe	ersonally Known OR Pro	oduced Iden	ntification
	/ V	Тур	pe of Identification Produced		

FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the top of page 3. INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3. OTHER FORMS you may need to file are described on page 6.

ATTACHMENT A

<u>Description of Asset</u> <u>Value of Asset</u>

IRA (Ameritrade) \$32,426.22

CONFIDENTIAL

COMMISSION ON ETHICS DATE RECEIVED JUN 2 4 2013

JUDICIAL QUALIFICATIONS COMMISSION FORM 6A Canon 6B(2), Code of Judicial Conduct

GIFT DISCLOSURE

All judicial officers must file with the Commission on Ethics on or before $\underline{\text{luly 1}}$ of each calendar year on the form set forth below a list of all gifts received during the previous calendar year of a value in excess of \$100.00, as provided in Canon 5D(5) and Canon 6B(2) of the Code of Iudicial

ME: Barbara	Lagoa	TELEPHONE: 305-229-3200 ext
DRESS: 2001	S.W. 117 Avenue	e, Miami, Florida 33175-1716
SITION HELD:	Judge, Third Di	strict Court of Appeal
ease identify all .00.00, as require	gifts you received duri ed by Canon 5D(5) and C	ing the preceding calendar year of a value in excess of Canon 6B(2) of the Code of Judicial Conduct.
NONE	Source	<u>Value</u>
tify that the fo	regoing list is complete,	true and correct.
		Maiball WOL
		HADGE HOLD
		OATH
UNTY OF	IAMI-DADE	
rate of florii ounty of worn to (or affirm	IAMI - DADE	fore me this ∂_1^{ST} day of JUNE 20_13
ounty of Mi	IAMI - DADE	
ounty OF	ned) and subscribed bef	fore me this 21 St day of JUNE 20_13.
OUNTY OF	ned) and subscribed bef	fore me this 21 st day of
ounty OF	ned) and subscribed bef	fore me this 21 st day of